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Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 24 1.54am CT

Lot

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033

Title

Queen Oak Bed Frame

Oak Night Stand

Oak Dresser

Oak Tissue Box

Oak Dresser with Oval Mirror
Oak Queen Bed

Oak Night Stand

New Jeans

Jeans

Men's Clothes

Men's Shirts

Men's Clothes

Caps

Shirts, Lounge Pants

2015 United States Proof Set
Giuseppe Armani Eagle

UNI Panthers Rock

Goose with Little Ones

Wild Turkey Liquor Bottle
Duck Figurine

Eagles with Nest

Buck and Doe Sculpture
Buck & Doe Heads Sculpture
Big Horn Sheep

Turkey Gaobbler

The Ring Necked Pheasant
Grizzly

Bird Sculptures

Oak Lawyers Bookcase
Schwinn Airdyne Exercise Bike
Schwinn Exerciser

Resin Thanksgiving Native American Figures
Native American Decor
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Auction Closes. Fri, Oct 4 6:30pm CT

Lot

1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066

Title

Wool Pendleton Native American Blanket
Bison Skull

Pair of Small Resin Skulls
Contemporary Native American Artifacts
Contemporary Gorget
Contemporary Pipe

Contemporary Stone Axe
Contemporary Stone Axe
Contemporary Hoe

Contemporary Hoe

Baryte "Rose Rock" & Shells
Stone Maul

3/4 Groove Stone Axe

3 Cdlts

Bear Claw Necklace

3 Framed Arrowheads

Pair of Contemporary Spearheads
Pair of Contemporary Spearheads
Pair of Contemporary Spearheads
Pair of Contemporary Spearheads
Pair of Contemporary Spearheads
Pair of Contemporary Spearheads
Contemporary Knife & Spearhead
Pair of Contemporary Knives

Pair of Contemporary Knives

Pair of Contemporary Knives

4 Contemporary Arrowheads

7 Contemporary Arrowheads

Pair of Artifact Identification & Value Books
Arrow with Feathers & Arrowhead
Agates, Fossils, & Apache Tears
Lake Superior Agates

Pair of Cut Agates



Lot

1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084

1085
1086
1087
1088
1089

1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107

Title

Pair of Agates

Rose Quartz & Fool's Gold

Small Geode & Cut Red Stone

Two Pieces of Petrified Wood
Panorama of Nations Book

Cornwall Regulator Clock

Vintage TDC Selectron Slide Projector
Small Ironstone Pitcher & Bowl

Lot of 8 Books

Lot of 4 Books

6 Books on America

3 Farmall Tractor Books

Weélls Fargo & Dodge City Books

4 Farm Tractor Books

Encyclopedia of American Farm Tractors
150 Years of International Harvester
Books - The West & We Americans

Books - Family Medical Guide & The World
Book

Webster's Dictionaries

Vintage Wildlife Stamp Album

29 Issues of Farm Collector Magazines
Box of Farm Show Newspapers

Lot of Various Farm Related Magazines &
Pamplets

4 |ssues of Our lowa Magazine

Misc. Box Lot

Box Lot of Mostly Tractor Show Pins

Box Lot of Medicine Cabinet Items

Futzuki Foot Massager

Toilet Tissue, Paper Towels, Window Cleaner
Table Lamp

wall Mirror

Brown Rocker Recliner

Platform Rocker

Antique Sewing Rocker

Vizio42" TV

2 Pieces of Black Ascot Luggage

2 Atlantic & 1 Nike Carryon Bags

Craftsman 4 Gallon Shop Vac

Hoover Wind Tunnel Vac

Drive Raised Toilet Seat

Guardian Folding Walker With Front Wheels
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Lot

1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117

1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125

1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146

1147
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Title

Drive Adjustable Crutches

Carved Walking Stick

9 Bath Towels, 6 Hand Towels, 2 Wash Cloths
8 Bath Towels, 4 Hand Towels, 2 Wash Cloths
7 Bath Towels, 2 Hand Towels, 1 Wash Cloth
7 Bath Towels, 6 Hand Towels, 1 Wash Cloth
Mattress Pad & 3 Blankets

4 Throw Blankets & 1 Pillow

Twin Flat & Fitted Sheets & 2 Pillowcases

Pair of Square Pillow Covers, Pair of
Pillowcases, 2 Small Rugs

Men's Black Suit & 1 Pair Navy Dress Pants
1 Suit, 2 Sport Coats

2 Suits

3 Pair of Dress Pants

Denim Suit & Leather Sport Coat

3Vests

Wool UNI Jacket

Navy 3/4 Coat With Fleece Lining & Nylon
Polyester Jacket

Supersweet Feeds Coat & MF Jacket

3 Jackets

Benton's Carhartt Jacket

Pair of Carhartt Work Jackets

Linn Co-op Coat & Benton's Pullover

2 Carhartt Vests & 1 Zip Up Sweatshirt

3 Men's Belts & Suspenders

10 Men's Ties & Hanger

Box Lot of Men's Shoes, Boots & Slippers
7 Men's Shirts - Never Worn

8 Short Sleeve Shirts

Box Lot of T-Shirts

Men's Short Sleeve Shirts

Men's Short Sleeve Shirts

2 Men's Long Sleeve Shirts

UNI Sweatshirt, 4 T-Shirts & Copper Fit Socks
Stetson Hat with Box

Stetson Dress Hat

2 Rolls of Daollar Coins

3 Collector's Coins

Uncirculated Quarter, 2 Indian Head Pennies, 2
Buffalo Nickels, 1 Wheat Penny & 2 Canadian
Coins

3 Sterling Silver Collector Coins



Lot

1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167

1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173

1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182

1183
1184
1185

1186
1187

Title

Janesville 1958 Class Ring 10k

Ring with Blue Stone 10k

Men's 14k Diamond Ring

Benton's Sand & Gravel Watch

Pair of Money Clips

Pins, Tie Bars & Tacks

BMW Glass Paperweight

Old Timer Jack Knife

Lot of Watches & Watch Bands

Lionstone Robin Porcelain Bourbon Decanter
Goose Figurine

Ski Country Kentucky Bourbon Pheasant
American Eagle Porcelain Sculpture
Jennings Decoy Hand Crafted Goose
Turkey Figurine by Chrisdom

Bald Eagle Figurine

Mallard Duck by Janet Runions

Bald Eagle Figurine

Jim Beam Ducks Unlimited Duck Decanter

Jim Beam Ducks Unlimited Decanter & Duck
Night Light

Pintail Duck by Gosset Wildlife
Patriotic American Eagle Resin Figurine
Assortment of Small Figurines

Goose Figurine

Assortment of Porcelain Flowers

Jim Beam Ducks Unlimited Kentucky Bourbon
Decanter

Great Horned Owl by Goebel W. Germany 1984
Wall Mount Buck

Resin Buck Figurine

Resin & Stuffed Eagles

Metal Eagle Figurine & Bank

Native American Figurine

Carved Wood Flying Eagle

Resin Flying Ducks Wall Hanging

Milk Glass Vase, Deer Planter, Glass Swan &
Shell

Wall Decor/Thermometer
Vintage International Tractor & Tractor Booklet

Box of Glass & Plastic Drinking Glasses &
Coffee Cups

Corning Dinnerware & 2 Corelle Plates
Vintage Melmac Dishes & Others

3/7

Lot
1188

1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199

1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205

1206
1207
1208
1209
1210

1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220

1221

1222

1223
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Title

Ceramic Quaker Oats Cookie Jar, Vintage Ice
Bucket, Vases & Tins

Box Lot of Canning Jars

Dining Table with 6 Chairs
WaterWick Dehumidifier
Windmere 12" Oscillating Fan
Brown Microfiber Sofa & Pillow
Brown Uphol stered Swivel Rocker
Vintage Hard Maple Rocking Chair
Oak Glider Rocker - Mauve Fabric
Antique Ash Cane Seat Chair

Set of 4 Maple Swivel Bar Stools

Single Metal Swivel Bar Stool with Microfiber
Seat

Single Oak Swivel Bar Stool
Oak Veneer End Table

Pine End Table

Resin Eagle & Nest Side Table
Oak SofaTable

Vintage Sony Trinitron TV VCR Combo with
Remote

Fiberboard Drop Front Desk

Oak Mirrored Back Lighted China Cabinet
Contemporary Slag Glass Lamp - Damaged
P. Graham Dunn Wall Art

J. Heidersbach 1988 Signed Print of Flying
Geese

Jeanne Rager "Night Lights" Print

Ken Brady Signed Print #605/5000

Variety of Skillets, Pans, Lids

Variety of Cookware & Pizza Pans & Cutter
Variety of Cookware & Baking Pans
Variety of Baking Pans & Rolling Pins

Box Lot of Vintage Tupperware

Box Lot of Vintage Tupperware

Box Lot of Vintage Tupperware & Strainers

2 Vintage Tupperware Batter Bowls, 2 Corelle
& 2 Melmac Bowls, Misc. Lids

Amana Microwave Pan, Deviled Egg Plate,
Divided Dish & Memac Platter

Pyrex, Fire King, Corning Ware & Anchor
Hocking Covered Baking Dishes

Vintage Pyrex Mushroom Covered Dishes & 2
Other Small Covered Dishes



Lot
1224

1225
1226

1227
1228
1229
1230

1231
1232

1233
1234
1235
1236

1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243

1244

1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255

1256
1257
1258
1259
1260

Title

Pyrex & Anchor Hocking Baking Pans &
Measuring Cups, 2 Extra Lids (1 chipped)
Nest of Vintage Pyrex Mixing Bowls

Box Lot of Measuring Cups & Baking/Cooking
Pan

Large Box Lot of Silverware & Kitchen Utinsels
Medium Size Box Lot of Kitchen Utinsals
Small Box Lot of Kitchen Utinsels

Box Lot of Kitchen Towels, Pot Holders, Oven
Mits, Dish Cloths & Hot Pads

6 Cook Books

Box Lot of Aluminum Foil, Parchment & Wax
Paper, Shelf Liner & Paper Cups

Misc. Plastic & Aluminum Containers
Chicago Cutlery Knife Set in Wood Block
Hamilton Beach Toaster Oven

Sunbeam Mixmaster Stand Mixer &
Attachments

Toshiba 23" TV with Remote

FoodSaver, Bags, Instructions

On-The-Go Blender

Haier Microwave

Safety Can & Opener & H. B. Mini Blender
Assortment of Bags

4 Wouded Warrior Pins 2017, 2018, 2019,
2020, Key Chains, Cardinal

Pocket Knife, Swiss Army Knife, Dekalb-Pfizer
Tape Measure, Small Jack Knife

Shotgun Cleaning Kit

Large Framed Eagle Print

Framed Puzzle

Decorative Longhorns

Oak Shelf

Native American Wall Decor

Styrofoam Goose Decoy Christmas Decoration
20' Patriotic Banner & 2 Flag Buntings

UNI Metal Garden Spinner

Assortment of Home Decor

Garmins, Alarm Clocks, Timer, Radio, Lighted
Magnifier

RCA Digita Flat Antenna

Wireless TV Ears & 7" Portable LCD TV
ROHO MOSAIC Cushion

Digital Bathroom Scale & Rubber Cushions
Blood Pressure Kit & Nebulizer
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Lot

1261
1262
1263
1264
1265

1266
1267

1268
1269
1270
1271

1272
1273
1274

1275
1276
1277

1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293

1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
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Title

Esquire Shoe Shine Kit

Plastic Lap Tray, Beach Towel & Photo Album
Legal & Letter Size File Folders

Assortment of Light Bulbs

Tubberware Cake Container, Misc. Plastic
Containers, Baking ltems

Seth Thomas Battery Operated Wall Clock

Aluminum Pot & Juicer & 2 Pampered Chef
Plasic Mixing Bowls

Box Lot of Misc. Tools, etc.
Box Lot of Misc. Items
Box Lot of Misc. Office Supplies

Fly Swaters, Koozies, Car Power Adapter, Coin
Purse

Box Lot of Misc. Items
2015 Sports lHlustrated - UNI Panthers

Toaster, Waffle Maker, 5 Cup B & D Coffee
Maker

Wood Cutting Board
Clay Equipment Cedar Falls Ashtray

4 Ertl Die Cast Farm Tractor & Implements, 2
Hallmark Ornaments, Rubber Tractor

2 Die-Cast Skid Loaders & 1 MF Tractor
1925 Ford Model T Pick Up & Coupe
Farmall Diesel Tractor in Box

Franklin Mint Farmall Tractor
Massey-Harris Pony & Farmall B

Pair of Farmall Tractors

3 Farmall Tractors
McCormick-Deering No. 8 Plow
Farmall Super M Tractor in Box
Farmall Regular Tractor In Box
Foxfire Farm Helping Dad Farm Scene
Electric Fireplace in Oak Grain Cabinet
Samsung 70" TV with Remote
GlassTop TV Stand

Sony CD/DVD Player

Native American Garden Concrete Stepping
Stone

Pair of Buffalo Resin Figurines

Rand McNally Motor Carrier's 2007 Road Atlas
Shark Lift-Away Pro Steam Pocket Mop4
Aluminum Roaster

Box Lot of Coolers & 2 Thermos
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Lot Title Lot Title
1299 Laundry Basket & Supplies 1340 Antique Milk Can Cart
1300 Box Lot of Vehicle & Yard Supplies & Misc. 1341 Tub of 10 Tree Burls
ltems 1342 Plastic Laundry Hamper & Waste Basket
1301 I\P/Ial:g‘i;\lOIContai ners of Weed & GrassKiller & 1343 Tote of Misc. ltems

1344 Box Lot of Misc. Items

1345 Old Pans, Drill Bits, Scrap Metal

1346 Box Lot of Misc. Items

1347 Pint Canning Jars, Lids & Bucket Stool

1348 Pineneedle Fishing Pole Case, RuLevel, Wood

1302 Box Lot of Cleaners & Protectants
1303 3 Fishing Tackle Boxes & Contents
1304 Box of Fishing Tackle

1305 Bucket of 8 Fishing Powels & Reels

1306 Sels Vintage Binoculars & Leather Case Handle & Snow Brush
1307 Mamiya/Sekor Camera & Bag 1349 Pair of Metal Tool Boxes
1308 Pair of Ear Protectors 1350 Roller Skates, Bowling Ball & Bag
1309 Bucket of Smooth Rocks 1351 Wood Rack
1310 Lot of 4 Rocks 1352 Box Lot of Misc. Items
1311 Bucket of Geodes 1353 Box Lot of Misc. Items
1312 Bucket of Smooth River Rocks 1354 Box of Scrap Metal
1313 Assortment of Rocks 1355 Box Lot of Misc. Items
1314 Ice Cream Size Pail of Rocks 1356 Box Lot of Misc. ltems
1315 Ice Cream Pail of Small Agates, Geodes, €tc. 1357 Box Lot of Misc. Oils & Fluids
1316 Box Lot of Craftsman Wrenches 1358 Box Lot of Oils & Fluids
1317 Box Lot of Wrenches, Pliers, Screwdrivers, etc. 1359 Box Lot of Filters & Hose
1318 Box Lot of Misc. Tools 1360 Box Lot of Misc. ltems
1319 Box Lot of Wrenches 1361 Box of Electrical Cords
1320 Box Lot of Misc. Tools 1362 Box Lot of Misc. ltems
1321 Hammer Drill, B & D Circular Saw, Hoist 1363 Tub of Scrap Metal
1322 Craftsman Socket Set 1364 Bucket of Scrap Metal
1323 Test Rite Socket Set 1365 3 New Mower Blades
1324 Pair of Coleman Navy Blue Bag Chairs 1366 4 Yard Sticks
1325 CanvasBoat Cover 1367 Metal Shelving
1326 KBC Motorcycle Helmet & Bag Chair 1368 Tar Paper
1327 Stihl Chainsaw, Oil & Lubricant 1369 Pair of Sprayers
1328 Stihl Gas Weed Eater FS56RC & Trimmer Line 1370 53" Gray Roller Shade
1329 Cast Iron Nut Cracker 1371 Dining Table & 5 Chairs & 2 Leaves
1330 3 Plastic Gas Cans 1372 Pair of Men's Bicycles
1331 Senco Air Compressor 1373 2 Drawer Metal File Cabinet
1332 4 Shovels, 1 Hoe & 1 Rake 1374 Box of Aluminum Gutter Covers
1333 Bucket of Tie Downs 1375 Box of Pipe Insulation
1334 Winch 1376 Box of Assorted Size T-Shirts, Handkerchiefs,
1335 Mud Guards & Jumper Cables Panther Hand Towels, etc.
1336 ToshibaVCR, Headsets, Mini Amp 1377 2 Ton Sears Floor Jack
1337 Box Lot of Rubber Boots, Hats & Gloves 1378 Wood Magazine Rack, Drawer & Organizer
1338 All American 6 Drawer Metal Tool Box on 1379 Box of Books
Wheels 1380 Wire Basket, Ag Parts Catalog, Metal Reciept
1339 Garden Hose Case

517



Lot

1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386

1387
1388
1389

1390
1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405

1406
1407

1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414

1415
1416
1417
1418
1419

Title

Flat Sheet, Fabric, 3 Vinyl Tablecloths
Laundry Basket & Tins

Tin of Planter Plates

Carhartt Bib Overalls

Iron, Bowl, Grabber & Shopping Bag

Tote of Visqueen, Roll of Foam, Styrofoam
Cooler

Carpet Floor Mats
Box of Cleaning Supplies, Brushes & Squeegee

MF Belt Buckle, SS Republic DVD, UNI
Keychain, Pioneer Bag

Modern Roll Top Desk
Stack of Glass

6 Shelf Storage Unit

4 Drawer Metal File Cabinet
Pair of Folding Chairs

2 Wheel Hand Cart
Comforter & Bedding Set
Comforter & Bedding Set
Solid Oak Kitchen Cabinet
Teeter Inversion Table
Weight Set

Barbie Doll House

Wood Rocking Horse
Plastic Toy Vanity

Plastic Toy Kitchen

Rope Hammock & Stand in box the additional
stand goes with lot 1419

Pair of Black Bag Chairs

American Tourister Carryon Bag & Nylon
Backpack

Two Room Family Dome Tent
Sleeping Bag

Intex Queen Size Airbed

Emergency Survival- Pak

Aerobed

Intex Pool Float & Giant Soccer Ball

Girl'sSize 7 Ice Skates & 2 Spalding
Basketballs

Assortment of Backpacks & Nylon Bags
Salomon Skis, Boots & Poles

Rossignol Skis & Ski Poles

Outfitter Camp Cot In Carry Bag

Rope Hammock & Stand that isin Lot 1405
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Lot

1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433

1434
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446

1452
1453
1454
1458
1459
1460
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Title

7.5 Rocky Mountain Pine Christmas Tree
Xbox 360 Console System

Magnavox VCR DVD Recorder

Metgear Wireless Router

Pair of Apple TV's

Akal Karoke System

Angel Stainless Steel Juice Extractor
Kitchenaid Professional 600 Stand Mixer
Sunbeam Bathroom Scale & Wall Art

40 Ib Weight Vest

Folding Camp Stool & 2 Flashlights

HP LaserJet 5100dtn Copier/Printer
Black Adjustable Office Chair

Costco Folding Card Table & 4 Vinyl Seat
Covered Chairs

Set of 4 Fabric Covered Folding Chairs
Cream Colored Sofa & Chair

Total Gym XLS Home Gym

2-12 x 17" Sections of White Wire Shelving
3 Galaxy Box Fans

Dozens of Vintage (70's) Metal Wall Plaques
Large Lot of Vintage Metal Wall Plagues
Large Lot of Vintage Metal Wall Plagues
Large Lot of Vintage Metal Wall Plaques
Large Lot of Vintage Metal Wall Plaques
Large Lot of Vintage Metal Wall Plaques

Mag-Lite & FarMutual Flashlights, Soap
Dispenser & Glass

Folding table

Folding Table Gray

Duck Address/name hanger
Fire extinguisher

Step stool

Clothes rack
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Chad Shepard Auctioneer accepts CASH, CHECK, MONEY ORDER, CREDIT CARD, OR WIRE
TRANSFER. Acceptable credit cards are Visa, MasterCard, Discover and American Express. Cashier's
Check, Personal Check or Money Order may be accepted with prior authorization and identity
verification. Merchandise will be held for up to 14 days for checksto clear. Unless approved by
auctioneer. When the bidding for an item closes, Bidder assumes full responsibility for the merchandise.
FOR INTERNET ONLY AUCTIONS, EVERY THING MUST BE PAID FOR WITHIN 72 HOURS OF
AUCTION CLOSE OR AS SPECIFIED IN THE AUCTION DESCRIPTION. All internet Bidders agree
to pay abuyer's premium equal to Fifteen Percent (15%) of the hammer price of each item they purchase.
If the hammer price of an item is $100.00, the buyer's premium will be $15.00 for atotal purchase price
of $115.00. Under state law, applicable sales tax will be collected on the entire amount. Thereisa 5%
discount for cash payments made within 72 hours of auction end. No discount is offered at any other
time. The bidder/buyer agrees to reimburse the auctioneer for al expenses incurred in the collection of
any bad debt in conjunction with this auction. We will charge an additional $35 fee to any buyer whose
credit card is declined for any reason and bidding privileges will be suspended until paid in full.

Winning bidders are fully responsible for paying their invoice.
FULL PAYMENT Required at pickup on Sunday October 6th 10:00 am - 3 pm
In person preview Sunday September 29th 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm at 407 Cedar St. Janesville, 1A

BUYER'SPREMIUM: Thereisa15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suite126/#228, Nashville, TN 37203
apro.bid
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